dressed, rejointed and reset. 
4,000 square yards of old stone blocks.to be 

purchased and removed by contractor. 
The time allowed for doing and completing the 

above work will be forty (40) working days. 
The amount of security required will be 

Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000), and the 
amount of deposit accompanying the bid shall be 
five (5) per cent. of the amount of security. 

14. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING WITH 
GRANITE BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A CON-
CRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY OF 
12TH AVE., FROM THE SOUTH SIDE OF 
134TH ST.

[...]

1 standard head and cover, complete, for sewer 

manhole, furnished and set. 
1 new side receiving basin to be built. 
The time allowed for doing and completing the 

above work will be thirty (30) working days. 
The amount of security required will be Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). and 
the amount of deposit accompanying the bid shall 
be five (5) per cent. of the amount of security. 

15. FOR REGLATING, GRA DING CURB-
ING, FLAGGING

U 
 GUTTERING, ETC.,

, 
  PARK 

TERRACE WESt, FROM ISHAM ST. TO A 
POINT 160 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTH